Revision: 2
Date: 7/26/17
Approved by: CAQuality Equipment Since 1961
PARTS
MANUAL
CORPORATION Revision: 4
Date:05/2019
Approved by: CA

8 710-1006 14” BLUE RUBBER DISC WITH METAL DISC
PLATE
ROCKER & WRAP
BRUSH
9 825-1260 3/16” X 0.96” BRUSH RIVET ROCKER & WRAP
BRUSH
12
Parts Manual ECO Lammscloth
Rev: 4
800-782-1582 ext.: 3 for parts
Lammscloth Curtain Strip
Front to Rear Layout & Parts List
With Rocker Panel
Without Rocker Panel
Item No Part No. Description with Rocker Panel Strips Quantity
1 LCC-8X184 8” X 184” LAMMSCLOTH CURTAIN STRIP 11
2 LCC-8X164 8” X 164” LAMMSCLOTH CURTAIN STRIP 11
3 LCC-8X138 8” X 138” LAMMSCLOTH CURTAIN STRIP 28
Item No Part No. Description without Rocker Panel Strips Quantity
1 LCC-8X184 8” X 184” LAMMSCLOTH CURTAIN STRIP 25
2 LCC-8X164 8” X 164” LAMMSCLOTH CURTAIN STRIP 25
13
Parts Manual ECO Lammscloth
Rev: 4
800-782-1582
ext.: 2 for service
Lammscloth Curtain Strip
Side to Side Layout & Parts List
Item No Part No. Description with Rocker Panel Strips Quantity
1 LCC-8X174 8” X 174” LAMMSCLOTH CURTAIN STRIP 6
2 LCC-8X182 8” X 182” LAMMSCLOTH CURTAIN STRIP 6
3 LCC-8X138 8” X 138” LAMMSCLOTH CURTAIN STRIP 24
Item No Part No. Description without Rocker Panel Strips Quantity
1 LCC-8X174 8” X 174” LAMMSCLOTH CURTAIN STRIP 18
2 LCC-8X182 8” X 182” LAMMSCLOTH CURTAIN STRIP 18